
 
Knights of Columbus 

Lafayette Area 
Degree Schedule 

Fraternal Year 2020-2021 
Exemplification of Charity, Unity & Fraternity will be hosted by the Lafayette degree 
team; all dates and times are held at Our Lady of Fatima Council 3470 Home at the end 
of Rena Drive. Candidates must be there by 6:30pm and degree will start at 7pm. 
Degree kits will be provided. The cost per candidate is $6.00   
 
Dress: Guest and candidates must have on long pants. Dress shirts, coats, and ties are 
recommended but not require. A degree is held the second Tuesday of every month 
including holidays. Families are encouraged to attend.  Please let David K. Landry know 
if you have a candidate(s) at davland@yahoo.com or 337-207-0009. 
 
 

DATE      TIME 
Tuesday, August 11, 2020    7:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020   7:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020   7:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020   7:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020   7:00 PM 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021   7:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021   7:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021    7:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021    7:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021    7:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021    7:00 PM 

 

If you have candidates, please RSVP with David Landry, 337-207-0009 or 
davland@yahoo.com. 
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